
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
106.12.01 Fri 1,269 4,289 821 3 83 6,465
106.12.02 Sat 3,351 9,684 2,893 34 110 16,072
106.12.03 Sun 3,602 10,140 2,936 19 173 16,870
106.12.04 Mon 1,087 3,928 1,065 8 178 6,266
106.12.05 Tue 909 3,454 627 4 271 5,265
106.12.06 Wed 942 3,632 755 0 113 5,442
106.12.07 Thu 915 3,841 764 0 578 6,098
106.12.08 Fri 1,100 4,495 1,163 12 196 6,966
106.12.09 Sat 3,417 9,634 3,182 16 445 16,694
106.12.10 Sun 3,926 10,276 3,013 12 255 17,482
106.12.11 Mon 1,303 5,099 1,312 6 248 7,968
106.12.12 Tue 797 3,265 773 3 0 4,838
106.12.13 Wed 914 3,711 953 0 150 5,728
106.12.14 Thu 1,081 4,102 1,083 6 353 6,625
106.12.15 Fri 1,540 6,068 1,374 8 50 9,040
106.12.16 Sat 5,749 14,012 4,376 265 335 24,737
106.12.17 Sun 5,154 11,834 4,243 47 224 21,502
106.12.18 Mon 1,518 5,198 1,309 4 31 8,060
106.12.19 Tue 1,208 3,507 936 7 153 5,811
106.12.20 Wed 1,032 3,663 1,002 44 192 5,933
106.12.21 Thu 1,082 3,891 909 5 114 6,001
106.12.22 Fri 1,343 5,092 1,319 8 36 7,798
106.12.23 Sat 3,912 11,250 3,374 25 98 18,659
106.12.24 Sun 4,644 12,064 3,614 11 486 20,819
106.12.25 Mon 1,678 6,391 1,913 6 224 10,212
106.12.26 Tue 1,384 4,507 1,207 3 154 7,255
106.12.27 Wed 1,407 5,252 1,286 3 107 8,055
106.12.28 Thu 1,497 5,097 1,360 4 64 8,022
106.12.29 Fri 1,822 6,681 1,686 4 54 10,247
106.12.30 Sat 4,703 11,794 4,864 6 60 21,427
106.12.31 Sun 7,308 15,458 7,322 610 278 30,976

71,594 211,309 63,434 1,183 5,813 353,333
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